Daily Questions | 2021 | 05 May
| 5/25 -which main dishes are
part of your ideal barbecue
plate

What main dishes are part of
your ideal barbecue plate?
Select all that apply.

5/25 -which main dishes are
part of your ideal barbecue
plate All

Brisket

Chicken wings

Don't know (5/25 - which main
dishes are part of your ideal
barbecue plate)
Hamburger/Cheeseburger

Hot dog

N/A-1don't likeany of these
foods (5/25 - which main dishes
are part of your ideal barbecue
plate)

Other (5/25 - which main dishes
are part of your ideal barbecue
plate)

Plant-based burgers

Pork chops

Pulled pork

Ribs

Sausages/bratwursts

Turkey burger

Unweighted N

Weight:

27%
32%

2%
65%
49%

3%

8%

9%
16%
29%
48%
37%
11%

16790

Residents of the
Weight USA aged 18+



Daily Questions | 2021 | 05 May
| 5/25 -which sides are part of
your ideal barbecue plate
Which sides are part of your
ideal barbecue plate? Select all
that apply.

5/25 -which sides are part of
your ideal barbecue plate All

Baked beans (5/25 - which sides
are part of your ideal barbecue
plate) 52%

Chips (5/25 - which sides are part

of your ideal barbecue plate) 48%
Coleslaw 41%
Cornonthecob 55%

Cornbread (5/25 - which sides

are part of your ideal barbecue

plate) 27%
Don't know (5/25 - which sides

are part of your ideal barbecue

plate) 2%
Garden salad 34%
Macaroni and cheese (5/25 -

which sides are part of your ideal

barbecue plate) 41%

N/A-I1don't likeany of these
foods (5/25 - which sides are part

of your ideal barbecue plate) 2%
Other bread/rolls 21%
Other sides 13%

Pastasalad (5/25 - which sides

are part of your ideal barbecue

plate) 36%
Potato salad (5/25 - which sides

are part of your ideal barbecue

plate) 62%

Watermelon 48%

Unweighted N 16599
Weight:

Residents of the
Weight USA aged 18+



Daily Questions | 2021 | 05 May
| 5/26 - what toppings do you
put on your burger

Which, ifany, ofthe following
items do you typically use as
toppings or dressings for your
burgers? Please select all that
apply.

5/26 - what toppings do you put
on your burger

Avocado (5/26 - what toppings
do you put on your burger)
Bacon (5/26 - what toppings do
you put on your burger)

Cheese (5/26 - what toppingsdo
you put on your burger)

Don't know (5/26 - what
toppings do you put on your
burger)

Eggs (5/26 - what toppings do
you put on your burger)

Fries

Hot sauce (5/26 - what toppings
do you put on your burger)
Ketchup (5/26 - what toppings
do you put on your burger)
Lettuce

Mayo/Aioli (5/26 - what toppings
do you put on your burger)
Mushrooms (5/26 - what
toppings do you put on your
burger)

Mustard (5/26 - what toppings
do you put on your burger)
N/A-1don't ever eat burgers
N/A-1don't put any toppings on
my burger

Onions (5/26 - what toppings do
you put on your burger)

Other (5/26 - what toppings do
you put on your burger)

Pickles (5/26 - what toppings do
you put on your burger)

Ranch dressing

Relish (5/26 -what toppings do
you put on your burger)
Thousand Island dressing
Tomatoes (5/26 - what toppings
do you put on your burger)
Unweighted N

Weight

All

16%

42%

72%

1%

9%
15%

8%

59%

64%

42%

20%

47%
3%

1%

56%

5%

50%
7%

7%
7%

60%
18805

Weight:
Residents of the
USA aged 18+



Daily Questions | 2021 | 06
June | 6/16 -how much do you
like/dislike fireworks

How much, ifat all, do you like
or dislike fireworks?

6/16 -how much do you
like/dislike fireworks

Likealot
Somewhat like
Somewhat dislike
Dislike alot
Don't know
Unweighted N

Weight

All
35%
38%
13%
9%
5%
13028

Weight:
Residents of the
USA aged 18+



