Daily Questions | 2021 | 05 May | 5/25 - which main dishes are part of your ideal barbecue plate

What main dishes are part of your ideal barbecue plate? Select all that apply.

5/25 - which main dishes are part of your ideal barbecue

plate	All
Brisket	27%
Chicken wings	32%
Don't know (5/25 - which main	
dishes are part of your ideal	
barbecue plate)	2%
Hamburger/Cheeseburger	65%
Hot dog	49%
N/A - I don't like any of these	
foods (5/25 - which main dishes	
are part of your ideal barbecue	
plate)	3%
Other (5/25 - which main dishes	
are part of your ideal barbecue	
plate)	8%
Plant-based burgers	9%
Pork chops	16%
Pulled pork	29%
Ribs	48%
Sausages/bratwursts	37%
Turkey burger	11%
Unweighted N	16790

Weight:

 $Residents\, of\, the$

Weight

USA aged 18+

Daily Questions | 2021 | 05 May | 5/25 - which sides are part of your ideal barbecue plate

Which sides are part of your ideal barbecue plate? Select all that apply.

5/25 - which sides are part of your ideal barbecue plate	All
Baked beans (5/25 - which sides are part of your ideal barbecue	
plate)	52%
Chips (5/25 - which sides are part	
of your ideal barbecue plate)	48%
Cole slaw	41%
Corn on the cob	55%
Cornbread (5/25 - which sides	
are part of your ideal barbecue	
plate)	27%
Don't know (5/25 - which sides	
are part of your ideal barbecue	
plate)	2%
Garden salad	34%
Macaroni and cheese (5/25 -	
which sides are part of your ideal	
barbecue plate)	41%
N/A - I don't like any of these	
foods (5/25 - which sides are part	
of your ideal barbecue plate)	2%
Other bread/rolls	21%
Other sides	13%
Pasta salad (5/25 - which sides	
are part of your ideal barbecue	
plate)	36%
Potato salad (5/25 - which sides	
are part of your ideal barbecue	
plate)	62%
Watermelon	48%
Unweighted N	16599

Weight:

Residents of the

Weight USA aged 18+

Daily Questions | 2021 | 05 May | 5/26 - what toppings do you put on your burger

Which, if any, of the following items do you typically use as toppings or dressings for your burgers? Please select all that apply.

5/26 - what toppings do you put

5/26 - what toppings do you put	
on your burger	All
Avocado (5/26 - what toppings	
do you put on your burger)	16%
Bacon (5/26 - what toppings do	
you put on your burger)	42%
Cheese (5/26 - what toppings do	
you put on your burger)	72%
Don't know (5/26 - what	
toppings do you put on your	
burger)	1%
Eggs (5/26 - what toppings do	
you put on your burger)	9%
Fries	15%
Hot sauce (5/26 - what toppings	
do you put on your burger)	8%
Ketchup (5/26 - what toppings	
do you put on your burger)	59%
Lettuce	64%
Mayo/Aioli (5/26 - what toppings	
do you put on your burger)	42%
Mushrooms (5/26 - what	
toppings do you put on your	
burger)	20%
Mustard (5/26 - what toppings	
do you put on your burger)	47%
N/A - I don't ever eat burgers	3%
N/A - I don't put any toppings on	
my burger	1%
Onions (5/26 - what toppings do	
you put on your burger)	56%
Other (5/26 - what toppings do	
you put on your burger)	5%
Pickles (5/26 - what toppings do	
you put on your burger)	50%
Ranch dressing	7%
Relish (5/26 - what toppings do	
you put on your burger)	7%
Thousand Island dressing	7%
Tomatoes (5/26 - what toppings	
do you put on your burger)	60%
Unweighted N	18805
-	

Weight: Residents of the USA aged 18+

Daily Questions | 2021 | 06 June | 6/16 - how much do you like/dislike fireworks

How much, if at all, do you like or dislike fireworks?

6/16 - how much do you

like/dislike fireworks	All
Like a lot	35%
Somewhat like	38%
Somewhat dislike	13%
Dislike a lot	9%
Don't know	5%
Unweighted N	13028

Weight:

 $Residents\, of\, the$

Weight USA aged 18+